SERIE C - QUALIFICAZIONE

classifica completa 7° giornata

SQUADRA
CU.RI.S.S.BK ISTRANA

B PALL. FEMM. MESTRINA

M TIGERS MONTECCHIO
@I VICTORIA BASKET
% FAMILA BK SCHIO

&< APIGI MIRANO

A PALL. MOTTA

éﬁ TECNOEDIL TRENTO
Zf: .. GARDA BASKET

PALL. CAMIN

BASKET GIOVANI LUPE

v
4% SPORT AND FUN
, VIRTUS VENEZIA

Q,E CENTRO CMB ALPO

risultati della 7° giornata

19/11/2023 18:00
Palazzetto Polisport - Via del Vigo
11 - Montecchio Maggiore (V1)

19/11/2023 18:30
Palestra Scuole Azzolini - Via
Villafranca 22 - Mirano (VE)

19/11/2023 18:00
Palasport - Via S. Antonio -
Grantorto (PD)

28/11/2023 19:30
Palasport Comunale - via Capitello
43 - Istrana (TV)

18/11/2023 20:15
Palestra Comunale - Via Sandri -
San Bonifacio (VR)

18/11/2023 18:00
Palasport G. Gianquinto - Calle San
Biagio 2132 - Venezia

19/11/2023 19:30
Palestra Navarini - Via Filari Longhi
2 - Trento (TN)
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TIGERS MONTECCHIO

APIGI MIRANO

SPORT AND FUN

CU.RI.S.S.BK ISTRANA

VICTORIA BASKET

VIRTUS VENEZIA

TECNOEDIL TRENTO

64 - 42
47 - 44
28 - 55
74 - 40
50 - 64
41 - 60
57 - 54

F o)

PF PS
445 315
414 342
404 312
459 398
439 380
426 368
412 396
386 389
417 356
364 393
281 364
295 381
228 436
313 453

BASKET GIOVANI LUPE

PALL. CAMIN

PALL. FEMM. MESTRINA

CENTRO CMB ALPO

FAMILA BK SCHIO

PALL. MOTTA

GARDA BASKET
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